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
Call Perc collect days or
evenings  1-416-481-8802.

Need Cottage
Furniture?

Cottage Furniture - couch
$50.00, dinette table and 3
wooden chairs, $35, (2)
mattress and box spring
sefs, double bed size
$70.00 each. Phone 429-
3255 after é.

gelding. Excellent
disposition. Broke well
for english riding.

Trained at Powyhall. 349-
7M1. Asking $1,200.

Polled Charolais
Herefords. Open and
bred. Apply Brian Pratt
728-3454. "> mile South of
Craighurst.

Firewood. Cut and split in

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

MARSHALL

REAL ESTATE LIMITED REAL TOR

265 KING ST. MIDLAND 526-2293

REAL ESTATE

MA]s

. Joan McDonald

REAL ESTATE

534-7891

16 inch lengths. Good
quality elm $50., full cord.
Maple $70., at Wyevale.
322-2959,

““Cherries’’ Pick your
own and bring your own
containers. Edwards
Fruit Farm, Hwy. 24
Collingwood. Phone 445-
1097.

Quality furniture at
reduced prices for. quick
sale. Coffee tables, end
tables, bookcase, large
oak cradle, trestle table
and benches etc. All
furniture is solid wood
and top quality.
Productions by Daniel
Kuchta, 216 Second
Street, Midland.

Antique wooden wall
telephones and desk
models. Phone 526-7574.

Ferguson, R.R. No. 2
Stayner 428-3825,

REAL ESTATE

D.L.Charlebois

Real Estate
4 Robert W.

Penetanguishene
= = = iaal]

049-745]

.-I-'..‘."‘l"'-'--‘l-"b‘l-' U N R N ]
L
g e BN N N

........................................................

L] "E s 'y
o LU B EE R EE B F B R R B R W E e - i
s e e e gty R gty B e
S R R i o e L B e
T P L A b N et e el e e o
s
"
R
= aa
g L I
UL -
N i
L T
B # @ E o,
R o
L l‘l.l.l‘d
] X e
Baam o
Boa R i
B a8 Ten
N g
S ] EL,
B aE i
& Ew S
B d B T
gt O]
e s L )
) oty
R i
PR A it
W My
e e
P ey
O M
N it
L] M
aE e e ]
LN ) ]
T B
L -
Bl ww e
B e T
i = CaC ]
st aTily e
LU - Ew
Bodww e
fEas A E
] SEE R
O
atae"s L
LR LN )
Bod Ew 0 e
Lttty T g
ERCC ]
] m R
e LN )
L] il
B e ot
&8 AT
o E s (R ]
UL L)
] LN
LR ] B
L
L J‘u‘l"l."
¥ 88 ]
I‘I.I.I. LU
_n N
#omE |
]

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER
Trusted Mame In The Area

After 5p.m. Please Call:
Gord Touet 322.2245 322-2133

Reg Archer 322-2423

42 QUEEN ST.W. ELMVALE 322-2018

No. 278 “"ELMVALE HOME"

It's near the high school. There's 3
bdrms., oodles of cupboards, a full
basement, carport. Only $48,500 with
terms.

No. 251 SIMCOE ST. ELMVALE
3 bdrm. bungalow, finished
basement, large eat-in kitchen,

living room with fireplace.
$46,000.

No.275 “WAVERLEY HOME"

3 bdrm. stucco with double garage.
Hot water heating, 75 x 200 ft. lot.
$45,000.

No.255 ALLENWOODBEACH
Bungalow home with 3 bdrms.,
garage, elect. heat, large 75 x 200 ft.
lot. $33,500.

FARMS & ACREAGES

Tay Twp. - 50 acre farm in Conc. 1.
Good barn and 12 storey insul brick
home, near Wyebridge.

Flos Twp. - 75 acres. Barn, 3 bdrm.

home and é5 acres cultivated. It's all

fenced and has paved road frontage.

Oro Twp. - 100 acres and 3 bdrm.

bungalow. Fronts on Hwy. 93.

| COTTAGES

No.281 OSS0SSANE
WATERFRONT
3 bdrms., sandy beach. $34,500.

No.202 WYMBOLWOOD BEACH
Aluminum siding, Insulated B-sided
design, elect. heated, 3 bdrm.
$43,500.

No. 269 DEANLEA BEACH
3 bdrms. Just steps to shoreline,
$24,500 and 1/ 3 down.

No. 274 WOODLAND BEACH

8 yr. old 2 bdrm. insulated cottage,
sun deck, garage and shade trees,

$29,900.

MNo. 266 & 277 BLUEWATER
BEACH

Two 3 bdrm. cottages only 300 ft.
to beautiful sandy shore. $30,000

and $32,500.

No. 280 WASAGA RIVERFRONT

3 bdrm. with cathedral ceiling and
garage. Treed 50 x 227 ft. lot. “In-
sulated’’.

No.226 DEANLEA BEACH
WATERFRONT

5 bdrms. and large deck. There's 2
bathrooms and 3 lots. All this for

Carl Davis 3272.2952 361-1724.

Open Friday Evenings till

e

After hours please call

MUST BE SOLD
Owner

Jim Adamson 526-4524
Gilldore Sauve 526-8564
gpm John Juneau 549-2047
Agnes Marshall 526-56183

George Marshall 524-6183

Beautiful
waterfront home near Midland on

transferred.

the Bay. 3 large bedrooms,
fireplace, family size kitchen, 12
baths, 3 sundecks. Dock and boat
ramp. Many extras. See this home
today and make an offer.

MOBILE HOME

In town. Immed. possession. 2
bedrooms, large kitchen with stove
and fridge. Utility room, sunporch, 4
pc. bath. Washer and dryer. Metal
shed.

R.R. 1, PENETANGUISHENE

2 yr. old brick bungalow on lot 150 x
150. 3 bdrms., plus 2 bdrm. apt. 2-4
pc. baths. Garage. Low taxes.
Reduced In price.

WEST END

Back split amongst all good homes. 3
bdrms., large kitchen, rec room,
garage, paved drive., Well
decorated. Mortgage 94 per cent.

SEMI-ATTACHED

Large 3 bdrm. home, full basement,
eatin kitchen, broadloom and corlon
floors, newly decorated. Immed.
possession. Reduced In price, asking
$31,900.

OPEN HOUSE
At 338 7th Street, Midland (between
Yonge and Hugel), Saturday, July 16
- 2-4:30 p.m. Sunday, July 17 - 2-4:30
p.m.

3 ROBERT ST. W.

FITZGERALD MIM|S.

REAL ESTATE BROKER

PENETANGUISHENE

949-7426

Ed Trottier 549-2417

MEWS

40 acres near Midland - $28,500.

$45,900,

ERLTIME LERTIRN REENIEN

Marg Dubeau 549-2584

HEIGHTS -

BRULE
Al Leroux - Manager 549-2998

50 acres near Moonstone - $ 35,000. LOTS OF LOTS

Split entry 3 bedroom
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926-3062

é - at Bluewater Beach.

rancher with attached

garage, 4th bedroom, MANY OTHER PROPERTIES 1 - near Orr Lake with drilled well. PENETANG COUNTRY LVIING

rec room and 2 pc. 3 acres in Medonte Twp. CHI._.IREH STREET INCOME P/ 383 - Concession 17, 5 acres with
washroom downstairs. T0 CHOOSE FROM 1 - at Allenwood, Woodland and INVESTMENT 635" road frontage. 2 storey stucco

Broadloom throughout.

Reduced to $49,900.

Wasaga beaches.

P/ 395 - Best buy, owner moving, 4
bdrm., 2 storey brick with complete
2 bdrm. apt. Large kitchen, 4 pc.
bath, panelled living room, 3%
basement. Oil furnace. Garage - 40 x

over square log, 5 bedrooms, large
kitchen, 4 pc. bath, living room,

dining room, drilled well. $38,900.

THUNDER BAY ROAD
P/ 421 - Gorgeous 1400 sq. ft. brick

..15 UL |
S HIHHI 1 20. Huge lot 165 x 210. Reduced fo bungalow. Large family kitchen and
e T . $35,500. Owner hold mortgage. dining area. 23’ living room with
S o fireplace, 3 large bdrms., plus utilit
= E?";;?RDASTEEET | room. 2 - 4 pg. baths, al::luel:ctriE
: ' = I = —= = X real gm-:d I:'IFI;?:.;IIE::'?'II? ?2 ;:'!Eanc;s'lsé E::::,Em ﬁ:?_"lplﬁ;fﬂl‘f SHHHtI SJIEd
ANNE ST. Modern 2 -| = E B . e ! W irepiace. vated on
shrev humennly 'Is.?r. :E.E' _'. d __': ;l:% 5 HEAL ESTATE LquTED 513”5, 3 bux 5*3”5, ha"flufi. SJJ.QM over |1 acre with pﬂhﬂrﬂmic view.
old featuring 3 |ﬂrgE ..' = C = s - ] 1 LOT $79,900.
s, loads of | i : - RS e & realtor BEACH AR
et e, o S - R = Ty CALL THE ACTION GROUP TODAY Reputable builde has 1 serviced lot  PENCY ARER |
i 2 'y not Iin su vision), w ulld .
living room, Kkitchen e " b= cusiomn or'teianv gl P/ 361 - Gorgeous 3 bdrm. custom
: e 4 3 ans. Will il
and :ﬂnlu-g room and .. BLUEWATER BEACH 361-2045 A.H.O.P. P - build built bUﬂgﬂlﬂW on 100° waterfront
main floor laundry i : $ Dav or Nicht lot. 48’ living room, fleldstone
room. .. Attached | From 33,995. A s COUNTRY CLUB COURT jragiace; arnaine. 8115 gURIy
arage, full basement, | i y broadloom and anellin
garage full borsmarh, WENDAKE BEACH HOME DEANLEA BEACH D7 384 - Exceptional, custom bullt  4ro,gn04t, electric heating, wrap
foF only. X blacks hom &[4 Eieauilfui high location, panoramic Cottage, next to waterfront, with k;'tcl-b: ulr_'llgainw, 4 bdrms., modern  ,.o,ng syndeck, docks and many
Main St. s view over Bay. The many extras great view over Bay, steps to sand chen. Huge dining room, separate o 1o ¢aatires. $72.500. Good terms
R Include 2 levels - broadloom, electric beach, 3 bdrms. and aluminum S et 2. separate baths,, oS HENE BAY |
35 heat, 2 baths, large sundeck with trouble free siding, asking onl compietely ~ finished walkout £ . Lovely 7 bdrm. cottage
b I 4 basement. 2 firepl ] P/ 386 - Lovely J
i O - O o rick barbecue, family room, built- $27,500. . eplaces, 20x13 knotty _ . | furn 3
i In bar, fireplace, laundry. For year pine panelled rec room and bar. All par“i“fhw":ﬁ::f; D.;:,-, u1_i at;;re
round living at its best see this MLS WOODLAND BEACH o LR A cand g fiooeds lg P I o e ) T 4
i . listing soon. t:ianlage, steps to best sandy beach, SIS HIDEe. ) 307,90, nished. $29,900. V2 down.
S | WOODLAND BEACH HOME e T B Vo o PUCI SSUARTER/QR, 'RENFAL,, CEOAR FOINT
LOUISE CRES. Cozy, 3 bedroom, brick, partial $25,000 with small down payment. LN‘:'EST{#‘E“T E 421) -K3'-'H'haEI"E5,LF'D"u"E|T rustic log
Modernidbrlax Maark. |G basement, elect. heat, broadloom, This could be what you've been plown tcanon 2 storey. . badroom |, nome.  Kiichen; dining ana. diviog
ning $4.500 yr. Live In on good sized lot in best area, in- looking for a lower priced beach :'rii:hh - selﬂaraie patiroos,, /iarge ;ﬂ?;ni'.l'?vew sione tireplace; 4 pe,
a2 batiroomantiaral |6 cludes washer, dryer, range, fridge, property. chen, 14x10 living room, porch Dath, oil furnace. $44,500.
rent the ﬁfhﬂ;' 2 ﬂ'ﬂl}" $47,000 w / terms. view of Bﬂ‘f $24,900. TEE PEE POINT
bedroom apt. to hel £ 99 ACRE FARM P/ 417 - Lovely 3 bdrm. fully fur-
pay the rnnI:fgage. Ln: i WOODLAND BEACH Best of clay loam, ideal corn farm or ET;iCH ::niiﬂ f e nished home. Modern kitchen with
s 105" x 264’ B8 2 brand new homes, |ust listed, one horse ranch. The price of $109,000 Go 1bd € view of Bay. dishwasher and appliances. Large
i bungalow and one sidesplit. Both 3 includes a brand new 1200 S < rge?us rm. custom built brick  |iving room, full basement, sundeck.
I-IiARRIETT ST. 2 | = bdrm. with garage at prices of home or if you wish, purchase the h::g;e S fDD{:"IhII"' garage, kitchen water right-of-way in front. $45,000.
storey 4 bedroom | i $43,500 and $37,500. Don’t miss farm without the home. Try your paraie dining area. Panelled | \couTAINE - CONC
home recently | : seeing these. R C iR Bils o living room, quality throughout. =5 ESSION 17
renovated, includes 2 Walkout pa"ﬂ doors to 22x8 sundeck. bu-g:u]ll:;f EI:?:EE hEGa{::'::d 2 EICF;'ES
new kitchen with built- | =i LAKEFRONT COTTAGE Lo Full walkout basement, 54’ rec room - =200 variety,
I“ diﬂhwlﬂiher, "\"Ing :::. E!UE‘WE'I’E!' BEﬂ{:h" 4 hdrmr fine LETS LnTs_ LGTS with bal'. 7 pc . ba'h, hLIQE STﬁragE maiure hﬂrdWUﬂd.
dining room and | & furnished. Between 40 and 50 ~ CCDLAND BEACH MLS/ 278/ 77 Lovely 2 bdrm.
family room. Owner | G’s, with best flexible mortgaging 80" x 178 on nice street with good HARRIET STREET winterized home on treed waterfront
transferred. S Ll available. trees. $12,500 with $2,500 down. P/ 418 Quiet area, completely lot. Large kitchen and living room,
2 = renovated, lovely 3 bdrm. stucco stone fireplace, propane furnace. 4
:giKEf;I!dw:ﬁzE 2{2' i ]. ].25 Sq. ft “Vmg Space 100 ACRE FARM WENDAKE BEACH bungalow. Carport, paved drive, Ppc. bath, all furniture included. 22’
ha ? ith finished e . With great land and good buildings 60 ft. lot in good location only $9,000 new modern kitchen, large boat house. $43,900.
me w nis rec | :: ' with terms. broadloomed and panelled livin
room and 2 - e F “ B t new well and many extras. Price P 9 SAND CASTLE ROAD
pe. | % s u ase me n o room. Extra utility room. Basement .-
washroom. All offers | = reduced to $97,500. Contact us on this BLUEWATER oil furn L P/ 416 - 3 bdrm. cottage. Kitchen,
2 g2 ’ fireplace. Nice outdoor patio with
CHURCH ST. Lot 66" x S Gara e VILLAGE HCMES nice frees, $14,900 - 2 down. INCGM_E HOME fireplace. Extra large lot. Backing
210" with town water 2 In W P/ 422 - 2 blocks from Main Street. nC
o yevale priced for Dupl on Community Park. $29,900.
several mature trees. | i quick sale. Good financing can be |t MBOLWOOD BEACH e IR IV IndE riopy
Bullder-owner will sell | =i arranged. Call us on these Lot 100* x 210’ includes water piped dining room, kitchen and 3 pc. bath TE,E PEE POINT
s 1s o erect your [ —Payments from*196.00/Mo. to + om0 on lower floor. 1 bdrm., dining room, P/ 409 - Across from lovely sand
cusfom home. y ¥ . $3,000 WILL PUT YOU IN S e e DD e flobr ::aﬂ’t e . Tl
s . < To this better than average, new COTTAGE RESORT $37:000 full. Owner hold morigage. . MICITH, SlEetCl )
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